INS. CASE OWNE	CCU AXA18	BO1 6714 /	E WBY LIKE	
Surveyor:		SIGNMENT V / 18	Date / Time : Registered in Merimon:	18/6/18
Pre-assign / CC	C/FTE .		54555 Cr 19 IV	. 1
Insured Vehicle	SEE FAGGR	Claim No.	S8THOOF:	76 51115
	Tan chimm HMT		GHVM	174
Name of Insured	(111)	Policy No.	D. heard	
Insured Tel No.	HP: - Ahte	Make / Mode	Trans Id) me of Islam
Excess Sec II :S		Place of Acc	ident TAPER	7777
Is driver the own		W LISTED VARIOUS		
Driver Te	HNO.: THO MIN Y IN (VIL YES) NO		ORT: (ES)/NO : TP GIA R ility: % Final	! Yes/No
SEG 17	40x			
INSRS: WSP: Tel: Limbility: RMKS:	INSRS: WSP. Tel: Liability: RMKS	INSRS: WSP: Tel: Liability: RMKS:		NSRS: WSP: Tel: Liability: RMKS:
Dass/Time			Territoria.	
17 6/18	Chronic x- x stade	CAL-T	STAGE Non-Reporting Br (1st):	DATE/PIC
100			Nm-Reporting ltr (2nd):	
wim	l .		Non-Reporting ltr (Final): Nonfication ltr (if non-picking	sir.
	& gmartdain			7/10/10
			After call for to Ol:	1 (vic-
14/6/18	called and us response		Documentation Check List:	
	Called nod no lestant		Nonfication by (if non-pickup After call by to OI:	
20/6/19	collect on no responce,		Authorisation To Act	
- 13-13b-1	4 - 5 1		Release Voucher:	
18/10/16	a called in agree to st	GATUL_	Final Repair Bill: Car Rental Invoice:	
16/10/19	clele mondolo una SMART		Towing Invoice	
3 200	V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V		LTA/GIA:	
31/10/18	mandale approve the SMART		Medical Bill:	
	200		PIR	
	CEIVED		Mandate/Reject Instruction LOD	
	2010		Payment Breakdown Form	
PRELIMINARY ADVIC			Post-Repair Photos:	
			Others:	
FINALIZATION	Date/Time: Confirm with:		Confirm by:	
Repair Cost: FINAL SETTLEMENT	Date/Time: 29 11118 Confirm with Certain	-	Email Cal	Cult
Final Liability:	S 100 (Agreed / Assessed) BOLA S/N No.		If NO or B 28, Ass. Liu:	
Repair Cost:	PP-2005 28		11.13.5.11.11.11.11.11.11.11.11.11.11.11.11.1	
Loss of Rental (LOR):	SS 3 (days) *		CD COLOR	
Loss of Use (LOU):	SS 400-00 (S (00 x 4 days)		LI DEN	
Loss of Income (LOI): LOR only LOU out	55 (5 x days) v		MINAU	JF
GLA/LTA Search	\$5 7-45	only one]	Looles	JŲ
Medical:	SS		1) Claim status: Normal/R	eject/Private Settle
Disbursement:	SS (e.g. Tow/ Inde	ependent)	2) Report Format:	
Legal Cost	SS GOVERNMENT OF THE PARTY OF T		3) Survey Ice:	
Total: FINAL PAYMENT	Date/Time: Confirm with:	-00	escond I and I	
Payee 1:	ss 2400.00 Name 1: ESterm	Performance	Pit Uto	
Payee 2: (Strike if N.A.)	SS Name 2:	TETTO THUNG	111 00	
Payee 3: (Strike if N.A.)	SS Name 3:			



LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Singapore 408933

TEL: 6256 3561 FAX: 6256 4315

Reg. No. 199607198R GST Reg. No. 19-9607198-R

AXA				11765-043	
	INSURANCE PTE	LTD	Ref : CC4/ASM180	010714/Kwb3	
	ENTON WAY #24 TOWERSINGAPO		Date: 12-06-2018 Code: ASM		
1.		Policy Pa	rticulars :- THIRD PARTY CL	AIM	
	Insured Veh.	SKK 7953R	Veh. Inspected	SKG 1349X	
	Policy No.		Coverage (\$)	0.00	
	Claim No.		Excess (\$)	0.00	
	Assign From		Assign Date	12/06/2018	
2.		Vehi	icle Particulars & Condition		
	Make & Model		c.c	0	
	Engine No.	HIDDEN	Year of Reg.		
	Chassis No.		Colour		
	Odometer	-	Steering		
	Brakes		Modification		
	General				
3.			Conditions of Tyres		
		Size	Make	Balance	
	R/H Front Tyre			mm	
	L/H Front Tyre			mm	
	R/H Rear Tyre			mm	
	L/H Rear Tyre			mm	
4.			Description of Damages		
5.			General Information		
<i>y</i> .	Accident Date	08/06/2018	Inspection Date		
	Survey held at	ESTEEM PERFORMA			
	ourvey netu at	BLK 5033 ANG MO KIO INDUST #01-259 SINGAPORE 569536	AND THE STREET STREET STREET		
5a.			Remarks		

Befor Part we take KW PIP



Blk 5033 Ang Mo Klo, Ind Park 2 #01-251/ 259, 569536. Tel: +65-6484 1221 Fox: +65-6484 7829 Website: www.esteemperf.com.sg

Repair Estin	nates	SKG 1349 X	Finalised	<u>a.</u>
Parts (a) Cost / List F	Price Items			
Plus/Less				
Total of Go	ost / List			
(b) Nett Price It	ems \$	1,701.42	1493.6	Nos Nos
Less	10% \$	170.14	149-36	Mer 2
Total of Net	t Item \$	1,531.28	1344 - 24	wing BG
(c) Special Net	t Items			
tal Parts Cost	\$	1,531.28		
	•	820.00	530	9
bour	9		The state of the s	
tal e above lotal will be si	\$ ubjected to 7% G.S.T	2,351.28	1874-24	
above total will be so	\$ ubjected to 7% G.S.T		1874-24	
tal above total will be so Name of Surveyor Company	\$ ubjected to 7% G.S.T		1874-24	
tal above total will be so Name of Surveyor Company Survey conducted on Remarks By Surveyor			1874-24 Kenn CKK 1216/18	
Name of Surveyor Company Survey conducted on Remarks By Surveyor	vehicle is authorized		1874-24 Menn CKK 12/6/18	ет4 at 1:3upm
Name of Surveyor Company Survey conducted on Remarks By Surveyor (a) The repair of this	vehicle is authorized		1874-24 Kenn CKK 12/6/18 ntill further notice. 02 day(s)	ет4 at 1:3upm
Name of Surveyor Company Survey conducted on Remarks By Surveyor (a) The repair of this	vehicle is authorized ays of Repair :	/ is not authorized u	1874-24 Kenn CKK 12/6/18 ntill further notice. 02 day(s)	ет4 at 1:3upm



	Repair Estimates	S	KG 1349 X			
Parts	s (a) Cost / List Price Items	-				
	Plus/Less					
	Total of Cost / List					
	(b) Nett Price Items	\$	1,701.42		Nos Northe Menny B&p.	141
	Less10%	\$	170.14		Merne BG.	
	Total of Nett Item	\$	1,531.28			ains
	(c) Special Nett Items	_		8 U155 LA	Auto Consultants hence notify depairer of the following:	
Total	Parts Cost	\$	1,531.28	* To di	splay damaged completely	
Labo	ur	\$	820.00	- 1000	prices are subject to a reference party survey is on a "Willingut Prices" again modern and a served	trois
Total		\$	2,351.28	* Super	enercary no all the a result type get to final approval from maurance Con	d
The a	above total will be subjected to	7% G.S.T.			ledged by Repairer	, ,
				Date		
N	ame of Surveyor	1		Kenn	er4	
С	ompany	12			•	
S	urvey conducted on	1	12.	16118	_at	
R	emarks By Surveyor					
(a) The repair of this vehicle is	authorized	/ is not authorized until furth	er notice.		
(b) Recommended Days of Rep	pair :	02	day(s)	
(c) Resurvey	6	Required / Not-Required			
(d) Excess	:\$_		0		
100) Signature of surveyor			te.	Date: 12/1/16	-



PERFORMANCE Blk 5033 Ang Mo Klo, Ind Park 2 #01-251/259, 569536.
Tel: +65-6484 1221 Fax: +65-6484 7829 Website: www.esteemperf.com.sg

_			_			
•		re	_	-	-4	-
-	na	PD.	-		п	•

Vehicle No. :	SKG 1349 X	Submit By	:	Carmen Lim
Make & Model :	NISSAN QASHQAI	Year Manufacture	(2)	2012
Chassis No :	SJNFBAJ10U2467383	Engine No.	1	
		Cost / List		

S/No.	Part Description	Qty	Unit Price	Price	Disposition by Surveyor
1	RH front door Pullway	1	\$1,215.30	N	
2	RH front door chrome	11	\$278.30	N	_
3	RH front door protector	1			
4	RHF door glass outer moulding 52	- 1	\$207.80	N	×
5					
6					
7					
8					
9					
10					
11					
12					
13					
14					
15					
16					
17					
18					
19					
20					
21					
22					
23					

Note: If any of the quoted parts are recommended to be repaired, then an additional labour charge will be charged accordingly under supplementary.



Blk 5033 Ang Mo Kio, Ind Park 2 #01-251/ 259, 569536. Tel: +65-6484 1221 Fax: +65-6484 7829 Website: www.esteemperf.com.sg

Labour

Vehicle No.	e	SKG 1349 X	Submit By	- 8_	Carmen Lim
Make & Model	:	NISSAN QASHQAI	Year of Manufacture	: _	2012

S/No	Labour Description	Esimated Price	Adjusted Price
1	TO RENEW DAMAGED PARTS & KNOCK OUT ACCIDENT		
	REPAIR AREA. (RH FRONT DOOR)	\$300.00	2001
2	TO PUTTY, RESPRAY PAINT FOR AFFECTED ACCIDENT		
	REPAIR AREA. (RH FRONT DOOR)	\$300.00	2201
3	To check wiring	\$50.00	201
4	To remove & refit Door trim, door glass, window regulator,		
	door lock to assist work load.	\$120.00	601
5	To tuff coat	\$50.00	301

Note: The above estimate of repair is based on visual assessment of the external affected areas. Any additional damages observed during the course of repair will be quote accordingly as a supplementary.

Menu



Service Request Details

Claim

S8M00K7L

Reference

None 🥒

Loss Date

June 8, 2018

Request Date

June 11, 2018

Due Date

June 19, 2018

Vendor Name

LKK AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE LTD (TP)

Type of Loss

Third Party Vehicle Damage

Services

Pending verification - Direct Settlement

(dunu nopin

11.062018 B 4.46pm

5033 AMK Ind Park 2 #01-259

Edam Karry

Actions

Next Step

Agree to perform service

Decline Work

Accept Work

Vehicle Information

Incident Vehicle Registration #

SKG1349X

Make

TPVD NISSAN

LKK AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE LTD (TP) .

Menu



Re:RE: S8M00K7L- mandate approval

Type

Question

Message

Mandate approved

Reply



Blk 5033 Ang Me Kle, Ind Park 2 #01-251/ 259, 569536. Tel: +65-6484 1221 Fax: +65-6484 7829 Website: www.esteemperf.com.sg

Your Ref: SKK 7953 R Our Ref: SKG 1349 X

Date:

17-08-18

AXA INSURANCE SINGAPORE PTE LTD

8 Shenton Way #27-01 AXA Tower Singapore 068811

RE

: ACCIDENT INVOLVING

SKG 1349 X & SKK 7953 R

ACCIDENT DATE

08-06-2018

ACCIDENT ALONG

CP AREA LEVEL 5 OASIS @ SAKRA SINGAPORE

We are the workshop for the owner of motor vehicle no: SKG 1349 X which was involved in the captioned accident. The vehicle was surveyed by an independent appraiser and the claims below are based on its recommendation sum being for the repair cost and the period of repair (Strictly on a Without Prejudice Basis)

we are submitting these As the accident was caused by the negligent act of your insured SKK 7953 R claims for your consideration. 2.005.44 S \$ 1 Cost of repair 480.00 SS Loss of use 4 days @ \$ 120.00 / day 2 SS 0:00 Surveyor Fee 3 0.00 5 \$ GIA report fees (S\$ 15.00 for search fee & S\$ 14.00 4 for each report fee) 7.45S \$ 5 LTA Fee SS 2,492.89

We enclosed herewith the following documents to support the claims:-

- a) Authorization letter
- b) Final repair bill(s)
- c) LTA search
- d) GIA report(s) / result
- e) Insurance certificate,etc.....

Kindly look into the matter and let us hear from you on the settlement of our client's claim as soon as possible. Thank you.

Yours faithfully

Claims Executive

Email carmen@esteemperf.com.sg



51 UBI AVE 1, #01-25 PAYA UBI INDUSTRIAL PARK, SINGAPORE 408933 TEL.; (065) 62563561 FAX; (065) 62564315

11 October 2018

Tan Chiam Hai 31 Hindhede Walk #03-06 Singapore 587967

Dear Sir/ Mdm

OUR REF

: CC4/ASM18010714/Kwb3

YOUR REF

: SKK 7953R

ACCIDENT INVOLVING SKK 7953R & SKG 1349X ALONG SAKRA CARPARK ON 08/06/2018

We refer to the above subject matter. We write to inform you that we are the loss adjuster appointed by your motor insurer, AXA Insurance Pte Ltd to deal with the third party claim against your policy.

We have received a claim from Esteem Performance Pte Ltd acting on behalf of the owner of ET 888R against your motor insurance policy.

Based on the accident report and accident scenario, liability is down against us. We will therefore proceed to negotiate for an amicable settlement with the Third Party.

Please be informed that your No Claim Discount (NCD) may be affected as a result of the claim against your policy.

We shall proceed to deal with the claim(s) subject to the merits of the case and according to the rights afforded under the policy. Should you not be seeking the protection of your policy and seek to take conduct of third party claim(s) arising from this incident, at your own cost and defence, please reply to us within 7 days from the date of this letter. You intent must be formally expressed to us and acknowledged by us.

Your full co-operation in the handling of the claim is required and kindly submit the following to Vivianlau@lkkauto.com_within 7 days if not provided at our reporting centre. The list below is not all inclusive and further document may be required:

- Police report, Police Investigation result, appeal against the Traffic Police offence and status (if any)
- Driver's driving license or foreign driving license (if any)
- Coloured photographs of accident scene (if any)
- Coloured photographs of damage to all vehicles involved (If any)
- Video footage of accident (if any)
- Statement and/or police report from independent witness(es) (if any)
- If you or your passenger(s) are filing a claim against any of the involved Third Party(s), you are to keep us informed of your legal representative(s) and the status of the claim



2.5

51 UBI AVE 1, #01-25 PAYA UBI INDUSTRIAL PARK, SINGAPORE 408933 TEL : (065) 62563561 FAX : (065) 62564315

To protect your interest(s) in the handling of this claim, please do not discuss liability with any of the Third Party(s) and/or their legal representatives, or make any compromise or settlement without our prior knowledge and consent.

This letter should **not** be regarded as a waiver by AXA of their rights to repudiate any claim because of any breach of policy terms and conditions you and/or your authorised driver may have committed.

In the event of receiving and handling of any third party injury claim(s), AXA shall keep you informed of the final indemnity upon conclusion of the matter(s).

If you need any clarification, please do not hesitate to contact us 6841 8625 or email us at Vivianlau@lkkauto.com

Please quote the claim reference when you contact us that we can assist you more effectively.

Yours sincerely,

Vivian Lau Case Handler

DID: 6841 8625 FAX: 6741 4108

EMAIL: Vivianlau@lkkauto.com

c.c. AXA Insurance Pte Ltd (Motor Claims Dept)

LETTER OF AUTHORITY

To Whom It May Concern:
ACCIDENT INVOLVING SKG 1349 X & SKK 7953 R
Along Op Area level 5 Dasis @ Sukra Singapore 627878 on 08/06/2018 @ 12:00
I, Goldbell Car Rental Pte Ltd Nric No . 200710651 D
Of10 Raeburn Park #02-10 Singapore 088702Owner
of motor vehicle no. Ske 1349 x do hereby appoint M/S
ESTEEM PERFORMANCE PTE LTD as my authorized representation and
KSCGP JURIS LLP as my solicitors to write, to negotiate and settle my claim against the
other party/parties involved in the above mentioned accident. M/S ESTEEM
PERFORMANCE PTE LTD shall have absolute discretion to settle the matter at the best
terms.
I also confirm and instruct that any agreed settlement sum in respect of my claim be paid to
M/S ESTEEM PERFORMANCE PTE LTD and such payment will constitute a full and final
discharge of my claims.
1 further authorize M/S ESTEEM PERFORMANCE PTE LTD to execute the discharge
voucher on my behalf.
(Hemony
Signature of Owner





CLAIM REF

: S8M00K7L

INSURED

: TAN CHIAM HAI

DISCHARGE VOUCHER

We/I GOLDBELL CAR RENTAL PTE LTD hereby agree to accept the sum of dollars Two Thousand Four Hundred Only (S\$ 2,400.00) paid to us/me by AXA INSURANCE PTE LTD as full and final settlement of all claims of whatever kind including damages for personal injuries and damages to property that we/I may have against the said AXA INSURANCE PTE LTD or their Insured or the driver of motor vehicle no. SKK 7953R as a result of an accident along SAKRA CARPARK-JURONG ISLAND on 08/06/2018 of which we/I were/was the driver/ owner/ hirer/ passenger/rider/pillion/ insurer of motor vehicle no. SKG 1349X.

We/I hereby declare that the said insurer or owner and/or driver of insured vehicle shall not be liable for any further claim(s) whatsoever and whosoever present or future that we/I may have against the said Insurer, owner and/or driver of vehicle no. SKK 7953R in connection directly or indirectly with the said accident and give our/my full and final discharge.

We/I hereby declare that we/I are/am the person(s) entitled to receive the above settlement and hereby undertake to indemnify AXA INSURANCE PTE LTD against any claim made or to be made in respect of this settlement.

It is understood and agreed that payment herein is made without admission of liability whatsoever on the part of the said insurer, owner and/or driver of vehicle no. SKK 7953R.

Dated this	79	day of	- 11	2018
Claimant's Signature	15	REAL	Henoug	_
NRIGno./ Company Sta	mp (i)	The second second	FIDESID	Dr. 1. 1
Occupation/ Business	10	o + or Goldb	ell Carfontal	THE HC
Address	:	0 Raebur	1 KM #09-	COFF80(2) 10
Telephone No.	1	6603 9399	3	
Witness's Name		Mabel B	00	
Witness's Signature	3	Office	复	_
Witness's NRIC No.		893502694		_



ERFORMANCE Blk 5033 Ang Mc Klo, Ind Park 2 #01-251/259, 569536.
Tel: +65-6484 1221 Fax: +65-6484 7829 Website: www.esteemperl.com.sg GST Registration No: 20-0005485-N CO Registration: 200005485N

AXA INSURANCE SINGAPORE PTE LTD M/S:

> 8 Shenton Way #27-01 AXA Tower Singapore 068811

ATTN: Motor Claim Department

Your Ref No:

SKK7953R

Claim Type:

Third Party

Accident Date:

08/06/2018

Claim No:

CER1300970

Final No:

CIV1301236

Date:

02 Aug 2018

Policy No:

SD18V00033/VPZ/R03

Veh Reg No:

SKG1349X

Make/Model:

NISSAN QASHQAI

Chassis No: Engine No:

SJNFBAJ10U2467383

Reg. Date:

MR20125053W

Tax Invoice to Vehicle No :SKG1349X

	Description	Quantity List I	rice	Amount
	Description		SS	SS
	Others	1000 100	74.24	
1	COST OF REPAIR			107050180
		1,8	74.24	1,874.24
		Total		S\$ 1,874.24
		Add GST @ 7%		131,20
		Total Amount Payable		\$\$ 2,005.44

TOTAL: SINGAPORE DOLLAR TWO THOUSAND AND FIVE AND CENTS FORTY FOUR ONLY

The above vehicle was surveyed by KENNETH on 12/06/2018

For Esteem Performente Me Add

E. & O. E.

AUTHORISED SIGNATURE

> Back to OneMotoring

Land Transport Authority

Land Transport Authority 10 Sin Ming Drive Singapore 575701 GST Registration No.: M4-0006529-2

Print Date/Time :

11 Jun 2018 / 15:27:02

Receipt Date/Time: 11 Jun 2018 / 15:27:02

Tax Invoice/Receipt

Receipt No.: ITNET-00000-180611-001701

Previous Receipt No. :				# 100 Horrison
S/N Item Description/ Business Transaction Reference No.		Amount Before GST (S\$)	GST Amount (S\$)	Amount After GST (S\$)
Result of Insurance Enquiry - SKK7953R As at 08 Jun 2018/12:00:00 Insurance Co: AXA INSURANCE PTE LTD				
1 Insurance Enquiry - SKK7953R Enquiry Fee 20180611152622527661		7,00	0.49	7,49
2011001113202232100	Sub-Total	7.00	0.49	7,49
	Total Before Rounding	7.00	0.49	7.49
	Rounding Difference			0.04
	Total Amount Payable			7.45
	Paid By			
	20180611152629511	Direct Debit: eN (Internet Bankin		7.45
	Total			7.45
	Cash Change			0.00
	Tendered Amount			7.45
	Excess Refundable Amount			0.00

THANK YOU AND HAVE A NICE DAY!

Please ensure that all payments to the Authority are good and promptly settled by the payment service provider / financial institution. Otherwise, the transaction and receipt is considered void and late fee may apply.

THIRD PARTY EXPRESS SETTLEMENT (PAYMENT BREAKDOWN)

Vehicle No:			Model:	NISSAN QASHQAI (A)
	SKG 1349X	(TP veh)		· ·
Date of Accident:	08/06/2018			
Slobal Sum Settler	ment : [X] Yes	1] No	
Repair Estimate		: \$	2,515.85	
inal Repair Cost		: \$	2,005.44	
oss of Use		: S	400.00	4days at \$100.00 per day
Rental (if any)		: \$		days
TA / GIA Search I	Fee	: \$	7.45	
Others:		: \$	0.00	
		\$		
and the second second second second	COLOR OF STANFACTOR OF STANFACTOR	: \$	2,400.00	
s Third Party Wo elow)	rkshop GIA Registere	d? [] YES [X	7
s Third Party Wo elow)	COLOR OF STANFACTOR OF STANFACTOR	d? [] YES [X	
s Third Party Wo elow) A) For Non GIA I	rkshop GIA Registere	d? [] YES [X	
s Third Party Wo elow) A) For Non GIA I B) For GIA Regis	rkshop GIA Registere Registered Workshop:	d? [] YES [X Agreed Liability BOLA Applicable:	
s Third Party Wo elow) A) For Non GIA I B) For GIA Regis	rkshop GIA Registered Registered Workshop: stered Workshop:	d? [] YES [X Agreed Liability BOLA Applicable: Assessed Liability	(%) Yes/ No BOLA Scenario No:
s Third Party Wo elow) A) For Non GIA I B) For GIA Regis BOLA Liability * Assessed Lia	rkshop GIA Registered Registered Workshop: stered Workshop:	d? [] YES [X Agreed Liability BOLA Applicable: Assessed Liability	
s Third Party Wo elow) A) For Non GIA I B) For GIA Regis BOLA Liability * Assessed Lia	rkshop GIA Registered Registered Workshop: stered Workshop:	d? [] YES [X Agreed Liability BOLA Applicable: Assessed Liability	
s Third Party Wo elow) A) For Non GIA I B) For GIA Regis BOLA Liability * Assessed Lia	rkshop GIA Registered Registered Workshop: stered Workshop:	d? [] YES [X Agreed Liability BOLA Applicable: Assessed Liability	
s Third Party Wo elow) A) For Non GIA I B) For GIA Regis BOLA Liability * Assessed Lia Remarks	rkshop GIA Registered Registered Workshop: stered Workshop:	d? [] YES [X Agreed Liability BOLA Applicable: Assessed Liability	
s Third Party Wo elow) A) For Non GIA I B) For GIA Regis BOLA Liability * Assessed Lia Remarks	rkshop GIA Registered Registered Workshop: stered Workshop: (%) ability to be filled only for	d? [] YES [X Agreed Liability BOLA Applicable: Assessed Liability	
s Third Party Wo elow) A) For Non GIA I B) For GIA Regis BOLA Liability * Assessed Lia Remarks	Registered Workshop: stered Workshop: (%) ability to be filled only for	d? [] YES [X Agreed Liability BOLA Applicable: Assessed Liability allisions and for cas	(%) Yes/ No BOLA Scenario No: (*):(%) ses where BOLA does not apply.
B) For Non GIA I B) For GIA Regis BOLA Liability * Assessed Lia Remarks Payment Instructi ESTEEM PER	Registered Workshop: stered Workshop: (%) ability to be filled only for	d? [] YES [X Agreed Liability BOLA Applicable: Assessed Liability allisions and for cas	(%) Yes/ No BOLA Scenario No: (*):(%) ses where BOLA does not apply.

Please attach all the supporting documents to the form. (Final Repair Bill; Rental Invoice; Release Voucher; Authorisation to Act; Survey Report; Medical Report/ Bill (if any)



LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Singapore 408933

TEL: 6256 3561 FAX: 6256 4315

Reg. No: 199607198R GST Reg. No. 19-9607198-R

		Affiliated to Federation Intern	nationale Des Experts En Auton	nobile
AXA	INSURANCE PTE		Ref : CC4/ASM1801	
8 SI	HENTON WAY #24	-01	Date: 13-12-2018	
	N:CYNTHIA LOH		Code: ASM	2/41
1			ars :- THIRD PARTY CLAI	
	Insured Veh.	SKK 7953R	Veh. Inspected	SKG 1349X
	Policy No.	GA283174	Coverage (\$)	0.00
	Claim No.	S8M00K7L	Excess (\$)	0.00
	Assign From		Assign Date	12/06/2018
		Vehicle P	articulars & Condition	
	Make & Model	NISSAN QASHQAI (A)	c.c	1997
	Engine No.	HIDDEN	Year of Reg.	2012
	Chassis No.	SJNFBAJ10U2467383	Colour	METALLIC DARK BLUE
	Odometer	53448	Steering	IN ORDER
	Brakes	IN ORDER	Modification	STANDARD ALLOY RIM
	General	GOOD		
		Cor	ditions of Tyres	
		Size	Make	Balance
	R/H Front Tyre	235/50Z R18	DUNLOP	8 mm
	L/H Front Tyre	235/50Z R18	DUNLOP	8 mm
	R/H Rear Tyre	235/50Z R18	DUNLOP	8 mm
	L/H Rear Tyre	235/50Z R18	DUNLOP	8 mm
		Descr	iption of Damages	
	THE VEHICLE SU	STAINED DAMAGES AT THE ETAILS.	O/S FRONT DOOR.	
		Gen	eral Information	
	Accident Date	08/06/2018	Inspection Date	12/06/2018
	Survey held at	ESTEEM PERFORMANCE	PTE LTD	2
		BLK 5033 ANG MO KIO INDUSTRIAL #01-259 SINGAPORE 569536	PARK 2	
a.			Remarks	
		ON WAS CONDUCTED ON A'		
b.	THE RESIDENCE	Estim	ate Days of Repair	
	Increase trans	MAL BEDIOD FOR BEDAID	elister and collect	-5

2 Working Days

ESTIMATED NORMAL PERIOD FOR REPAIR:



LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Singapore 408933

TEL: 6256 3561 FAX: 6256 4315

Reg. No. 199607198R GST Reg. No. 19-9607198-R

Page No.:1 of 1

ADJUSTMENT ON REPAIR COST FOR VEHICLE NO. SKG 1349X

Qty	Description of Parts	Condition	Estimate By Workshop (\$))	Our Adjusted (\$)
	REPLACEMENT OF PARTS			
1	RH FRONT DOOR (N) (CONSISTENT)	DENTED / WARPED	1,215.30	1,215.30
1	RH FRONT DOOR CHROME (N) (CONSISTENT) }	DENTED	278.30	278.30
1	RH FRONT DOOR PROTECTOR (N) (CONSISTENT))		-	
1	RHF DOOR GLASS OUTER MOULDING (N) (CONSISTENT)	SERVICEABLE	207.80	-
	LESS 10% DISCOUNT		-170.14	-149.36
			1,531.26	1,344.24
	LABOUR			
	TO RENEW DAMAGED PARTS & KNOCK OUT ACCIDENT REPAIR AREA.(RH FRONT DOOR).		300.00	200.00
	TO PUTTY, RESPRAY PAINT FOR AFFECTED ACCIDENT REPAIR AREA. (RH FRONT DOOR).		300.00	220.00
	TO CHECK WIRING.		50.00	20.00
	TO REMOVE & REFIT DOOR TRIM ,DOOR GLASS,WINDOW REGULATOR ,DOOR LOCK TO ASSIST WORK LOAD.		120.00	60.00
	TO TUFF COAT.		50.00	30.00
			820.00	530.00
	GRAND TOTAL		2,351.26	1,874.24

RECOMMENDED COST OF REPAIRS	1,874.24

Report Ref No. CC4/ASM18010714/Kwb3q2

KONG SENG CHEONG

Licensed Appraiser

DISCLAIMER OF LIABILITY TO THIRD PARTIES: This Report is made solely for the use and benefit of the Client named on the front page of this Report.

No liability of responsibility whatsoever, in contact or tort, is accepted to any third party who may reply on the Report wholly or in part. Any third party acting or replying on this Report, in whole or in part, does so at his or her own risk.

SERVICE REQUESTS

*

MESSAGES

CLAIMS

Service Request Details

Vehicle Information

SRC1349X Incident Vehicle Registration #

Wait for Approve invoice

Next Step

CC4/ASM18010714/Kw63q2

Reference

SSMOOKTL

Chim

11 Ame 2018

Request Date

Due Date

B June 2018

Loss Date

Actions

TIVD NISSAN

Make

CASHOAI Service Address Model

Primary Contact/Insured

LICK AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE

Version Name

LTD(TP)

Pending verification - Direct Settlement

Services

Third Party Withick Damage

Type of Loss

TAN CHIAM HAI 31 HINDHEDE WALK, #03-06, 587767, Singapore 98304163

Claim Handler

cynthia loh@axa.com.sg LOH Cynthia 6568804843

Additional Immuctions

Notes Metrica Assentment History Decuments PRODUTE Mestages

Document SubType

Document Type

+ Hannel Charment

Reports & Statement SKICTYSTR INS GIA Surveyor/ Assessor expense

invoice

LOGinster Clark

19 December 2018

DATE

AUTHOR

SUB-TYPE

E

LKK AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE LTD (TP)

Merimen

GIA Report

NAME	TYPE	SHIPE	ALTHOR	DATE
payment frenkdover pdf	Forms / Claim Documents	Others	LKK AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE LTD (TP)	19 December 2018
LTA 32 ARCH pett	Forms / Claim Documents	Others	LKK AUTD CDASULTANTS PTE LTD (TP)	19 December 2018
MODust	Forms / Claim Documents	Others	LKK AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE LTD (TP)	19 December 2018
Libbilingsection (2) pdf	Forms / Claim Documents	Others	LKK AUTO COMBULTANTS PTE LTD (TP)	19 December 2018
i KXAA(uniment ta (4) pell	Form / Clain Documents	Others	LKK AUTO CONGULIANTS PTE LTD (TP)	19 December 2018
DISCHARGE VOUCHER, and	Forms / Claim Documents	Satisfaction / Discharge Vaucher	LYCK AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE LTD (7P)	19 December 2018
AUTHORISATION TO ACT FORM pill	Forms / Claim Documents	PGA / Authority Letter	LKK ALITO COMSLUȚANTS PTE LTD (TP)	19 December 2018
WORKSHOP INVOICE part	Invoke	Assettag	LICK AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE LTD (TP)	19 December 2018
LETTER TO Output	Letters and Correspondence	Policy Holders / Insured	LKK AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE LTD (TP)	19 December 2018
LIOX Resurvey Photon.pdf	Reports & Statement	Others	LKK ALITO CONSULTANTS PTE LTD (TP)	16 October 2018
Immediate Advice-SAG 1349X.pdf	Reports & Statement	Others	LKK AUTO CONGULTANTS PTE LTD (TP)	16 October 2018
LKR Survey Photosupdf	Reports & Statement	Others	LNK AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE LTD (TP)	16 October 2018
LXX Survey Photos.pdf	Reports & Statement	Others	LKK AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE LTD (TP)	16 October 2018
benneslate Advice galf	Reports & Statement	Estimate / Quotation	LIKK AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE LTD (TP)	21 Ame 2018

i i
-
1
ů.
*
ų,
ŧ
ŧ
Minneson Market
ń
1
-
44-13
Ì
1
-
the state of
1
1
1
-
ě
-
į.
Í
1
Hiller
Į
ł
i
See Feed
in more
1
i
1
i
2
4
į

	TVM	SUB-TYPE	AUTHOR	UNCADED
RKEDput	Reports & Statement	Estimate / Quotation	LIKK AUTO CONGULTANTS PTE LTD (TP)	13 June 2018
RIGHOP WITH THICIA	Forms / Claim Documents	Offices	KUMAN Shallendra	11 June 2018